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Proposed 2023-24 Meeting Dates 
Committee:  Full Council  
Report Author: Philippa Beverley, Town Clerk  
Date:    15th May 2023 
 
 

Municipal Year 2023-24 Location Day Date Time 

     

JUNE     

Environment Council Office Tue 13 June 6.00pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue  13 June 7.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Community Centre Tues 20 June 7.00pm 

     

JULY     

Personnel Council Office Tue 11July 1.00pm 

Events and Publicity Council Office Tue 11 July 6.00pm 

Planning and Highways Council Office Tues 11 July 7.00pm 

Finance & Strategic 
Planning 

Council Office Mon 17 July 1.00pm 

Full Council Community Centre   Tues 18 July 7.00pm 

     

AUGUST     

Environment Council Office Tue 8 August 6.00pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 8 August 7.00pm 

     

SEPTEMBER     

Events and Publicity Council Office Tues 12 September 6.00pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tues 12 September 7.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tues 19 September 7.00pm 

     

OCTOBER     

Personnel Council Office Tue 10 October 1.00pm 

Environment Council Office Tue  10 October 6.00pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 10 October 7.00pm 

Finance & Strategic 
Planning 

Council Office Mon 16 October  1.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 17 October 7.00pm 
 

NOVEMBER     

Events and Publicity Council Office Tue 14 November 5.45pm 

Planning and Highways Council Office Tues 14 November 7.00pm 

Finance & Strategic 
Planning 

Council Office Mon 20 November 1.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tues 21 November 7.00pm 

     

DECEMBER     

Environment Council Office Tue 12 December 6.00pm 

Planning and Highways Council Office Tue 12 December 7.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 19 December 7.00pm 
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JANUARY 

Personnel Meeting Council Office Tue 9 January 1.00pm 

Events & Publicity Council Office Tue 9 January 5.45pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 9 January 7.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 16 January 7.00pm 

     

FEBRUARY     

Environment Council Office Tue 13 February 6.00pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 13 February 7.00pm 

Finance & Strategic 
Planning 

Council Office Mon 19 February 1.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 20 February 7.00pm 

     

MARCH     

Events & Publicity Council Office Tue 12 March 5.45pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 12 March 7.00pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 19 March 7.00pm 

     

APRIL     

Personnel Council Office Tue 9 April 1.00pm 

Environment Council Office Tue 9 April 6.00pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 9 April 7.00pm 

Finance & Strategic 
Planning 

Council Office Mon 15 April 1.00pm 

Annual Parish Meeting Council Office Tue 16 April 6.30pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 16 April 7.00pm 

     

MAY     

Events & Publicity Council Office Tue 14 May 5.45pm 

Planning & Highways Council Office Tue 14 May 7.00pm 

Annual Meeting Of the 
Town Council 

Council Office Tue 21 May 6.30pm 

Full Council Meeting Council Office Tue 21 May 7.00pm 

 
 


